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Kant. Final Gruppenmeisterschaft 300 m 

Feld D

Einzelrangliste 1. Runde
Rang Vorname Name Verein Jg. Resultat

1 Engelbert Hubli Wilchingen/Osterfingen SV  1 1948 141
2 Viktor Meili Hohlenbaum FSV 1943 138
3 Fritz Ritzmann Wilchingen/Osterfingen SV  1 1949 138
4 Peter Steiger Thayngen FSG 1962 138
5 Reto Bührer Bibern/ Hofen SG 1975 138
6 Bruno Hänseler Neuhausen a.Rhf. STS 1937 137
7 Max Alpiger Thayngen FSG 1943 137
8 Hanspeter Meier Wilchingen/Osterfingen SV  1 1955 137
9 Heinz Dörre Hallau Schützen 1961 137
10 Markus Stanger Thayngen FSG 1963 136
11 Bernhard Ritzmann Wilchingen- Osterfingen SV  2 1983 136
12 Michael Werner Merishausen SV 1999 136
13 Werner Büchi Altdorf- Opfertshofen SG 1943 135
14 Georg Gysel Wilchingen- Osterfingen SV  2 1950 135
15 Hanspeter Deuber Wilchingen/Osterfingen SV  1 1954 135
16 Ruedi Bührer Bibern/ Hofen SG 1968 135
17 Andreas Oettli Thayngen FSG 1997 135
18 Ruedi Jäger Hallau Schützen 1947 134
19 Willy Ritzmann Wilchingen/Osterfingen SV  1 1948 134
20 Rolf Hirt Altdorf- Opfertshofen SG 1951 134
21 Ellen Jung Meili Hohlenbaum FSV 1958 134
22 Evelin Hobi Wilchingen- Osterfingen SV  2 1986 134
23 Fritz Steinemann Bibern/ Hofen SG 1951 133
24 Oskar Bührer Bibern/ Hofen SG 1962 133
25 Dietmar Eger Hallau Schützen 1965 133
26 Armin Bührer Bibern/ Hofen SG 1965 133
27 Martin Keller Löhningen FSG 1976 133
28 Marco Schelbli Hallau Schützen 1978 133
29 Marcel Eggimann Oberhallau SV 1981 133
30 Patrick Graf Oberhallau SV 1992 133
31 Simon Baumann Oberhallau SV 1984 132
32 Tobias Müller Wilchingen- Osterfingen SV  2 1990 132
33 Erich Tappolet Hohlenbaum FSV 1944 131
34 Alex Fuchs Altdorf- Opfertshofen SG 1950 131
35 Pascal Graf Oberhallau SV 1994 131
36 Rainer Buck Oberhallau SV 1996 131
37 Yanick Brunner Buchthalen SV 1987 130
38 Hansjörg Werner Merishausen SV 1945 129
39 Kurt Kundert Buchthalen SV 1956 129
40 Karl Waldispühl Wilchingen- Osterfingen SV  2 1942 128
41 Hans-Ulrich Streit Buchthalen SV 1950 128
42 Beat Kunz Hohlenbaum FSV 1952 128
43 Dr. Manuela Streckeisen Hohlenbaum FSV 1930 127
44 Martin von Bargen Neuhausen a.Rhf. STS 1971 127
45 Markus Karrer Altdorf- Opfertshofen SG 1981 127
46 Thomas Gschwind Buchthalen SV 1997 127
47 Walter Fischer Neuhausen a.Rhf. STS 1944 126
48 Priska Schillig Merishausen SV 1948 126
49 Peter Bohren Thayngen FSG 1954 126
50 Peter Erb Löhningen FSG 1957 126
51 Jörg Stüssi Buchthalen SV 1950 125
52 Ernst Keller Löhningen FSG 1946 124
53 Kurt Herzer Hallau Schützen 1947 124
54 Peter Eberlin Löhningen FSG 1961 124
55 Rolf Leu Merishausen SV 1979 123
56 Charles Leu Merishausen SV 1981 123
57 Patric Bolli Altdorf- Opfertshofen SG 1983 122
58 Ladislav Skraban Neuhausen a.Rhf. STS 1950 121
59 Andreas Schelling Neuhausen a.Rhf. STS 1954 119
60 Rolf Walter Löhningen FSG 1965 114



Kant. Final Gruppenmeisterschaft 300 m 

Feld D

Einzelrangliste 2. Runde
Rang Vorname Name Verein Jg. Resultat

1 Armin Bührer Bibern/ Hofen SG 1965 143
2 Willy Ritzmann Wilchingen/Osterfingen SV  1 1948 142
3 Hanspeter Meier Wilchingen/Osterfingen SV  1 1955 142
4 Fritz Ritzmann Wilchingen/Osterfingen SV  1 1949 141
5 Werner Büchi Altdorf- Opfertshofen SG 1943 140
6 Ruedi Jäger Hallau Schützen 1947 139
7 Martin Keller Löhningen FSG 1976 139
8 Max Alpiger Thayngen FSG 1943 138
9 Oskar Bührer Bibern/ Hofen SG 1962 138

10 Reto Bührer Bibern/ Hofen SG 1975 138
11 Evelin Hobi Wilchingen- Osterfingen SV  2 1986 138
12 Ladislav Skraban Neuhausen a.Rhf. STS 1950 137
13 Michael Werner Merishausen SV 1999 137
14 Engelbert Hubli Wilchingen/Osterfingen SV  1 1948 136
15 Ellen Jung Meili Hohlenbaum FSV 1958 136
16 Markus Stanger Thayngen FSG 1963 136
17 Viktor Meili Hohlenbaum FSV 1943 135
18 Georg Gysel Wilchingen- Osterfingen SV  2 1950 135
19 Martin von Bargen Neuhausen a.Rhf. STS 1971 135
20 Yanick Brunner Buchthalen SV 1987 135
21 Andreas Oettli Thayngen FSG 1997 135
22 Hansjörg Werner Merishausen SV 1945 134
23 Beat Kunz Hohlenbaum FSV 1952 134
24 Hanspeter Deuber Wilchingen/Osterfingen SV  1 1954 133
25 Peter Steiger Thayngen FSG 1962 133
26 Marco Schelbli Hallau Schützen 1978 133
27 Markus Karrer Altdorf- Opfertshofen SG 1981 132
28 Patrick Graf Oberhallau SV 1992 132
29 Erich Tappolet Hohlenbaum FSV 1944 131
30 Marcel Eggimann Oberhallau SV 1981 131
31 Bernhard Ritzmann Wilchingen- Osterfingen SV  2 1983 131
32 Thomas Gschwind Buchthalen SV 1997 131
33 Karl Waldispühl Wilchingen- Osterfingen SV  2 1942 130
34 Ernst Keller Löhningen FSG 1946 130
35 Kurt Herzer Hallau Schützen 1947 130
36 Rolf Hirt Altdorf- Opfertshofen SG 1951 129
37 Peter Erb Löhningen FSG 1957 129
38 Dietmar Eger Hallau Schützen 1965 129
39 Ruedi Bührer Bibern/ Hofen SG 1968 129
40 Patric Bolli Altdorf- Opfertshofen SG 1983 129
41 Jörg Stüssi Buchthalen SV 1950 128
42 Alex Fuchs Altdorf- Opfertshofen SG 1950 128
43 Rainer Buck Oberhallau SV 1996 128
44 Fritz Steinemann Bibern/ Hofen SG 1951 127
45 Heinz Dörre Hallau Schützen 1961 127
46 Bruno Hänseler Neuhausen a.Rhf. STS 1937 126
47 Hans-Ulrich Streit Buchthalen SV 1950 126
48 Walter Fischer Neuhausen a.Rhf. STS 1944 125
49 Peter Bohren Thayngen FSG 1954 125
50 Simon Baumann Oberhallau SV 1984 124
51 Pascal Graf Oberhallau SV 1994 124
52 Peter Eberlin Löhningen FSG 1961 122
53 Priska Schillig Merishausen SV 1948 121
54 Charles Leu Merishausen SV 1981 120
55 Tobias Müller Wilchingen- Osterfingen SV  2 1990 120
56 Kurt Kundert Buchthalen SV 1956 119
57 Dr. Manuela Streckeisen Hohlenbaum FSV 1930 116
58 Andreas Schelling Neuhausen a.Rhf. STS 1954 115
59 Rolf Walter Löhningen FSG 1965 113
60 Rolf Leu Merishausen SV 1979 108
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